26 OCTOBER

Otago Peninsula Trust

Otago Play Centre Association Inc.

Otago Primary School Sports Association

Otago Railway & Locomotive Society Inc.

Otago Secondary Schools Music Festival
Association

Otago Soccer Trust

Otago Social Club for the Blind

Otago Softball Association Inc.

Otago Southland Cavalier King Charles Spaniel
Club Inc.

Otago Speech Therapy Association

Otago Surf Life Saving Association

Otago Swimming Centre

Otago Table Tennis Association

Otago Theatre Trust (Regent Theatre)

Otago Therapeutic Pool Trust

Otago Toy Dog Club Inc.

Otago Women’s Basketball Association

Otago Youth Adventure Trust Inc.

Parents Centre Dunedin Inc.

Parish of Caversham (Anglican)

Parkinsonism Society of NZ Inc.—Otago
Branch

Pine Hill Palladium Players

Pipes & Drums of Dunedin Inc.

Piping & Dancing Association of N.Z. Otago
Centre

Plunket Society—Dunedin South Branch

Plunket Society—Family Units Council

Port Chalmers Bowling Club

Port Chalmers Community

Port Chalmers Rugby Football Club

Port Chalmers Visitors Centre (Inc.)

Port Chalmers Volunteer Fire Brigade

Portobello Volunteer Fire Brigade

Postgraduate Committee Faculty of Dentistry

Postgraduate Committee Faculty of Medicine

Pregnancy Help—Dunedin, Inc.

Presbyterian Support Services

Rape Crisis—Dunedin

Recreational Programme for Children of South
Dunedin

Roslyn Play Centre

Royal Dunedin Male Choir

Royal Majestic Guards Midget Marching Team

Royal N.Z. Pipe Band Association—Otago
Centre

Rudolf Steiner School Trust (Otago) Inc.

Sacred Heart Home & School Association

Saturday Morning Music Classes

Sawyers Bay Play Centre

Schizophenia Fellowship N.Z. Inc.

Schola Cantorum (Dunedin Choral Society)

School Committees Association of Dunedin &
Districts

Scout Association of N.Z. Otago Area

Society of St. Vincent De Paul

Society of Women Musicians of Otago Inc.

Square One (YMCA) Project

St Bernadette’s Gymnastic Club

St Francis Xavier P.T.A.

St Kilda Community Club Inc.

Tahuna Normal Intermediate School

Tainui School Committee

$

1,500
600
500
300

500
500
400
1,250

200
600
3,500
1,000
1,000
2,000
750
200
1,250
1,000
200
200

300
300
750

300
2,000
500
2,000
300
1,250
500
300
300
5,500
5,500
200
5,000
1,000

400
200
400
200

500
200
300
300
200
400
1,000

300
3,500
300
300
600
200
300
400
200
200

NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE

Trust Bank Otago St Kilda Band

Waimana Tennis Club Inc.

Ward One Garden Enclosure

Watea Croquet Club Inc.

West Harbour Pony Club

Y.M.C.A. of Dunedin

Allanton Community Pool

Allanton Hall Committee

Birthright (Taieri) Inc.

East Taieri Primary School

Hindon Community Centre

Lee Stream School Committee

Mosgiel Association Football Club Inc.

Mosgiel Ballet Competitions Society

Mosgiel Day Care Centre for the Elderly

Mosgiel Disabled Living Centre

Mosgiel Intermediate School Council—P.T.A.

Mosgiel Municipal Band

Mosgiel West Primary School

Outram Pool Facilities Fund

Plunket Society—Mosgiel Sub-Branch

Reid Park School

Strath Taieri School

Taieri Competitions Society

Taieri Cricket Club

Taieri Dramatic Society

Taieri Family Trust

Taieri Girl Guide Hall Committee

Taieri High School

Taieri Historical Society

Taieri Social Services Council

Taieri Swimming Club

Wingatui Hall Society Inc.

Awamoa Bowling Club Inc.

Boy's Brigade—North Otago

Columba Cub & Scout Group

Duntroon Hall Committee

Fernbrook Home & School Association

Girls’ Brigade—1st Oamaru Company

Girls’ Brigade—2nd Oamaru Company

Glenavy School

Kakanui Home & School Association

Kurow Community Library

Kurow Swimming Club

N.Z. Crippled Children Society—North Otago
Branch

National Council of Women of N.Z. (Inc.)—
Oamaru Branch

No. 10 Highland Scout Group

No. 26 Squadron Air Training Corps

North Otago Asthma Society

North Otago Astronomical Society Inc.

North Otago Branch Arthritis & Rheumatism
Foundation Inc.

North Otago Christian School Association
(Inc.)

North Otago Council of Social Services

North Otago Cricket Association (Inc.)

North Otago Girl Guides Association—5th
Otago Ranger Unit (Oamaru)

North Otago Indoor Bowls Association

North Otago Netball Association

North Otago Photographic Society Inc.

North Otago Piping & Dancing Association

North Otago Presbyterian District Committee

5309

1,000
300
1,000
200
200
1,000
500
2,000
400
300
500
400
500
200
600
500
500
500
400
500
1,000
300
300
300
300
500
500
500
500
1,000
750
400
500
2,000
200
200
200
500
300
300
200
200
100
100

200

200
200
300
200
200

200

200
400
400

200
500
200
200
200
200



