	\$		\$
Otago Peninsula Trust	1,500	Trust Bank Otago St Kilda Band	1,000
Otago Play Centre Association Inc.	600	Waimana Tennis Club Inc.	300
Otago Primary School Sports Association	500	Ward One Garden Enclosure	1,000
Otago Railway & Locomotive Society Inc.	300	Watea Croquet Club Inc.	200
Otago Secondary Schools Music Festival	500	West Harbour Pony Club	200
Association	500	Y.M.C.A. of Dunedin	1,000
Otago Soccer Trust	500	Allanton Community Pool	500
Otago Social Club for the Blind Otago Softball Association Inc.	400 1,250	Allanton Hall Committee Birthright (Taieri) Inc.	2,000 400
Otago Southland Cavalier King Charles Spaniel	1,230	East Taieri Primary School	300
Club Inc.	200	Hindon Community Centre	500
Otago Speech Therapy Association	600	Lee Stream School Committee	400
Otago Surf Life Saving Association	3,500	Mosgiel Association Football Club Inc.	500
Otago Swimming Centre	1,000	Mosgiel Ballet Competitions Society	200
Otago Table Tennis Association	1,000	Mosgiel Day Care Centre for the Elderly	600
Otago Theatre Trust (Regent Theatre)	2,000	Mosgiel Disabled Living Centre	500
Otago Therapeutic Pool Trust	750	Mosgiel Intermediate School Council—P.T.A.	500
Otago Toy Dog Club Inc.	200	Mosgiel Municipal Band	500
Otago Women's Basketball Association	1,250	Mosgiel West Primary School	400
Otago Youth Adventure Trust Inc. Parents Centre Dunedin Inc.	1,000	Outram Pool Facilities Fund	500
Parish of Caversham (Anglican)	200 200	Plunket Society—Mosgiel Sub-Branch	1,000
Parkinsonism Society of NZ Inc.—Otago	200	Reid Park School Strath Taieri School	300 300
Branch	300	Taieri Competitions Society	300
Pine Hill Palladium Players	300	Taieri Cricket Club	300
Pipes & Drums of Dunedin Inc.	750	Taieri Dramatic Society	500
Piping & Dancing Association of N.Z. Otago		Taieri Family Trust	500
Centre	300	Taieri Girl Guide Hall Committee	500
Plunket Society—Dunedin South Branch	2,000	Taieri High School	500
Plunket Society—Family Units Council	500	Taieri Historical Society	1,000
Port Chalmers Bowling Club	2,000	Taieri Social Services Council	750
Port Chalmers Community Part Chalmers Bughy Football Club	300	Taieri Swimming Club	400
Port Chalmers Rugby Football Club Port Chalmers Visitors Centre (Inc.)	1,250 500	Wingatui Hall Society Inc.	500
Port Chalmers Volunteer Fire Brigade	300	Awamoa Bowling Club Inc. Boy's Brigade—North Otago	2,000 200
Portobello Volunteer Fire Brigade	300	Columba Cub & Scout Group	200
Postgraduate Committee Faculty of Dentistry	5,500	Duntroon Hall Committee	200
Postgraduate Committee Faculty of Medicine	5,500	Fernbrook Home & School Association	500
Pregnancy Help-Dunedin, Inc.	200	Girls' Brigade—1st Oamaru Company	300
Presbyterian Support Services	5,000	Girls' Brigade—2nd Oamaru Company	300
Rape Crisis—Dunedin	1,000	Glenavy School	200
Recreational Programme for Children of South	400	Kakanui Home & School Association	200
Dunedin Region Plan Control	400	Kurow Community Library	100
Roslyn Play Centre Royal Dunedin Male Choir	200 400	Kurow Swimming Club	100
Royal Majestic Guards Midget Marching Team	200	N.Z. Crippled Children Society—North Otago Branch	200
Royal N.Z. Pipe Band Association—Otago	200	National Council of Women of N.Z. (Inc.)—	200
Centre	500	Oamaru Branch	200
Rudolf Steiner School Trust (Otago) Inc.	200	No. 10 Highland Scout Group	200
Sacred Heart Home & School Association	300	No. 26 Squadron Air Training Corps	300
Saturday Morning Music Classes	300	North Otago Asthma Society	200
Sawyers Bay Play Centre	200	North Otago Astronomical Society Inc.	200
Schizophenia Fellowship N.Z. Inc.	400	North Otago Branch Arthritis & Rheumatism	
School Committees Association of Dynadia 8	1,000	Foundation Inc.	200
School Committees Association of Dunedin & Districts	300	North Otago Christian School Association	200
Scout Association of N.Z. Otago Area	3,500	(Inc.) North Otago Council of Social Services	200 400
Society of St. Vincent De Paul	300	North Otago Cricket Association (Inc.)	400
Society of Women Musicians of Otago Inc.	300	North Otago Girl Guides Association—5th	100
Square One (YMCA) Project	600	Otago Ranger Unit (Oamaru)	200
St Bernadette's Gymnastic Club	200	North Otago Indoor Bowls Association	500
St Francis Xavier P.T.A.	300	North Otago Netball Association	200
St Kilda Community Club Inc.	400	North Otago Photographic Society Inc.	200
Tahuna Normal Intermediate School Tainui School Committee	200	North Otago Piping & Dancing Association	200
ramur School Committee	200	North Otago Presbyterian District Committee	200